Student ID #

CRIMINAL JUSTICE ADMINISTRATION 1070

Semester & Grade

30 HOURS

PROGRAM OF STUDY CHECKSHEET

2023-2024

l. CORE COURSES (18 hours)

Administration in the CJ System

Political and Legal Aspects of the CJ System
Advanced Crime Theory

Foundations of the Criminal Justice Profession
Human Services Research

Organizational Leadership & Decision Making

Il. REQUIRED ELECTIVES (12 hours)

CRJS 5013
CRJS 5113
CRJS 5433
CRJS 5323
HURES 5103
HURES 5433
CRJS 5333
CRJS 5213
HURES 5123
HURES 5303
HURES 5183
HURES 5283
WRPM 5113

Crime Reduction Strategies

Litigation in the CJ System

Grant Proposal Writing

Program Evaluation

Addictions Theory

Psychopharmacology and Substance Abuse
Advanced Native American Law

Other electives accepted by departmental approval.

Student Signature

Date

Adyvisor’s Signature
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CRIMINAL JUSTICE ADMINISTRATION 1070

*PROPOSED COURSE ROTATION *

Course Prefix, Number and Name

CRJS
CRJS
CRJS
CRJS
CRJS
CRJS
HURES

HURES

HURES
HURES
HURES
HURES
WRPM

5013
5113
5213
5323
5333
5433
5103

5123

5183
5283
5303
5433
5113

Administration in the CJ System

Political and Legal Aspects of the Criminal Justice System
Litigation in the CJ System

Foundations of the Criminal Justice Profession

Crime Reduction Strategies

Advanced Crime Theory

Human Services Research

Grant Proposal Writing

Addictions Theory

Psychopharmacology and Substance Abuse
Program Evaluation

Organizational Leadership & Decision Making
Advanced Native American Law

Semesters Offered

Fall - W

Fall - W

Summer (Odd) - W

Spring - X

Spring - W

Spring - W

Fall - BL/X/W &
Spring - BL/X/SWB

Fall - BL/X/SWB &
Summer (Even) - W

Summer (Even) - W

Summer (Odd) - W

Fall - W

Spring - X/ISWB/W

Fall, Spring, & Summer - TBD

NOTE: Course are NOT necessarily in sequential order.

*Some courses may be offered more often than advertised, while others may not be offered when advertised due to instructor

availability.

Class Legion:

A - 1% 8 Week Course

B - 2"4 8 Week Course

W - Web Course

BL - Blended Course of Web and Live
X - Live Course (Face to Face)

IDS - Independent Study

TBD - To Be Determined

SWB - Synchronous Web Based Course
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