



CRIMINAL JUSTICE ADMINISTRATION 1070

30 HOURS PROGRAM OF STUDY CHECKSHEET 2023-2024

Semester & Grade	I. <u>CO</u>	RE COU	RSES (18 hours)		
	CRJS	5013	Administration in the CJ System		
	CRJS	5113	Political and Legal Aspects of the CJ System		
	CRJS	5433	Advanced Crime Theory		
	CRJS	5323	Foundations of the Criminal Justice Profession		
	HURES	5103	Human Services Research		
	HURES	5433	Organizational Leadership & Decision Making		
	II. <u>REQUIRED ELECTIVES</u> (12 hours)				
	II. <u>RE</u> 0	QUIRED	ELECTIVES (12 hours)		
	II. <u>REC</u> CRJS	<u>5333</u>	, ` ,		
			Crime Reduction Strategies Litigation in the CJ System		
	CRJS	5333	Crime Reduction Strategies		
	CRJS CRJS	5333 5213	Crime Reduction Strategies Litigation in the CJ System		
	CRJS CRJS HURES	5333 5213 5123	Crime Reduction Strategies Litigation in the CJ System Grant Proposal Writing		
	CRJS CRJS HURES HURES	5333 5213 5123 5303	Crime Reduction Strategies Litigation in the CJ System Grant Proposal Writing Program Evaluation		

Other electives accepted by departmental approval.



CRIMINAL JUSTICE ADMINISTRATION 1070 *PROPOSED COURSE ROTATION *

Course Prefix, Number and Name	Semesters Offered
CRJS 5013 Administration in the CJ System	Fall - W
CRJS 5113 Political and Legal Aspects of the Criminal Justice	e System Fall - W
CRJS 5213 Litigation in the CJ System	Summer (Odd) - W
CRJS 5323 Foundations of the Criminal Justice Profession	Spring - X
CRJS 5333 Crime Reduction Strategies	Spring - W
CRJS 5433 Advanced Crime Theory	Spring - W
HURES 5103 Human Services Research	Fall - BL/X/W &
	Spring - BL/X/SWB
HURES 5123 Grant Proposal Writing	Fall - BL/X/SWB &
	Summer (Even) - \mathbf{W}
HURES 5183 Addictions Theory	Summer (Even) - \mathbf{W}
HURES 5283 Psychopharmacology and Substance Abuse	Summer (Odd) - W
HURES 5303 Program Evaluation	Fall - \mathbf{W}
HURES 5433 Organizational Leadership & Decision Making	Spring - X/SWB/W
WRPM 5113 Advanced Native American Law	Fall, Spring, & Summer - TBD

NOTE: Course are NOT necessarily in sequential order.

*Some courses may be offered more often than advertised, while others may not be offered when advertised due to instructor availability.

Class Legion:

A - 1st 8 Week Course

B - 2nd 8 Week Course

W - Web Course

BL - Blended Course of Web and Live

X - Live Course (Face to Face)

IDS - Independent Study

TBD - To Be Determined

SWB - Synchronous Web Based Course